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11.—Principal Statistics of Individual Manufacturing Industries, Classified on 
the Standard Classification Basis, 1916 

Industrial Group 
Estab-
lish- Em-

ployees 
Salaries 

and 
Wages 

Cost 
of 

Materials 

Net 
Value of 
Products 

Food and Beverages 
Meat Products 

Animal oils and fats 
Sausage and sausage casings 
Slaughtering and meat­

packing 
Dairy Products 

Butter and cheese 
Cheese, processed 
Condensed milk 
Other dairy products 

Fruit, Vegetable and Fish 

Fish-curing and -packing •. 
Fruit and vegetable prepar 

Grain HID Products 
Flour and feed mills 
Foods, breakfast 
Feeds, stock and poultry... 

Bakery Products 
Biscuits and crackers 
Bread and other bakery 

products 
Beverages 

Aerated and mineral waters 
Breweries 
Distilleries 
Wineries 

Miscellaneous Foods 
Confectionery, cocoa, etc... 
Sugar refineries 
Malt mills 
Macaroni, vermicelli, etc... 
Starch and glucose 
Miscellaneous food indus­

tries 
Salt (See Non-metallic 

minerals). 
AU other industries 

Tobacco and Tobacco Prod' 
acts 

Tobacco, cigars and cigarettes 
Tobacco processing 

Rubber Products 

Leather Products 
Boots and shoes, leather 
Boots and shoe findings 

leather 
Gloves and mittens, leather.. 
Belting, leather 
Leather tanneries 
Miscellaneous leather goods.. 

Teitlle Products (except 
elo thing) 

Cotton Goods 
Cotton thread 
Cotton yarn and cloth 
Cotton batting and wadding 
Cotton and wool waste. 
Cotton goods, n.e.s 

Woollen Goods 
Woollen cloth 
Woollen yarn 
Woollen goods, n.e.«.. 
Carpets, mate and rugs.. 

No. 

8.8C2 
229 

8 
74 

147 
2,399 
2,161 

23 
31 
85 

l . t 
S86 
513 

1,232 
974 
23 

235 
2,M1 

37 

2,864 
5(4 
456 
61 
18 
29 

537 
200 
11 
11 
17 
10 

294 

25 
84 
15 
78 

711 
1*8 

7 
41 

116 

2*8 
100 
53 
35 
20 

No. 

1M,821 
23,283 

148 
599 

22,536 
22,(79 
19,659 

882 
1,466 

672 

27,7M 
11,327 

16,373 
13,1(3 
8,036 
1,156 
3,971 

35,514 
5,061 

30,453 
18,58( 
5,040 
8,644 
4,075 

827 
19,89( 
"7, 

2,633 
563 
726 

1,027 

6,893 

1(,849 
9,532 
1,317 

22,(55 

37,2M 
22,334 

718 
3,067 

254 
5,400 
5,517 

((,784 
24,M8 

927 
20,662 

348 
443 

2,528 

17,(2( 
9,913 
4.238 
2,219 
1,250 

241,70,8(5 
41,3M,2ae 

282,372 
794,803 

40,313,025 
33,213,M3 
28,668,241 

1,282,349 
2,287,444 

975,869 

32,9(8,587 
13,799,809 

19,168,778 
21,3(8,799 
12,898,160 
2,062,310 
6,408,326 

49,19(,45S 
6,209,25" 

42,987,201 
34,441,((3 
8,150,758 

17.743,749 
7,122,533 
1,424,623 

29,199,258 
10,442,233 
5,010,789 
1,145,947 
1,018,802 
1,649,708 

9,758,181 

1,498,818,9(9 
412,(17,(33 

639,978 
4,243,599 

408,033,456 
218,281,495 
177,638,517 
11,666,968 
26,082,614 
2,896,400 

151,4«,974 
68,012,828 

83,434,146 
3(9,418,451 
224,233,698 

7,535,527 
68,649,226 
8(,(47,((4 
15,161,125 

70,886,539 
61,942,lit 
14,872,546 
23,416,499 
21,437,733 
5,215,338 

174,7(1,332 
28,821,548 
45,900,913 
9,500,127 
2,888,739 
6,943,428 

78,782,164 

164,598 

14,419,558 
12,711,360 
1,699,198 

37,813,3(3 

19,712,(28 
29,023,596 

1.063,766 
3,186,335 

405,931 
9,224,329 
6,808,671 

94,741,779 
34,(53,4<K 

1,144,283 
29,090,343 

616,475 
716,935 

3,085,370 

24,418,748 
13,666,884 
5,093,009 
3,610,476 
2,048,379 

1,924,413 

79,255,4(5 
45,455,773 
33,799,632 

(2,135,578 

198,7(2,945 
52,340,814 

1,520.992 
5,711,362 
1,173,094 

35,658,320 
12,298,363 

214,519,314 
82,283,184 
3,460,966 

62,495.630 
2,210,547 
4,524,851 
9,591,190 

(9,239,328 
30.S77.136 
15,330,348 
11,091,344 
2,940,500 

(94,120,(47 
(7,1(4,333 

467,612 
1,827,882 

64,868,839 
(8,1(1,(14 
52,761,041 
4,435,512 
8,620,642 
2,283,819 

81,7(5,125 
31,084,775 

50,680,350 
55,585,383 
34,191,283 
7,186,162 

14,207,938 
91,295,3(1 
18,314,617 

72,980,744 
1(1,427,823 
27,332,922 
84,270,490 
44,326,434 
5,497,977 

78,781,(98 
23,266,628 
13,748,222 
5,534,724 
2,252,412 
3,015,462 

30,670,894 

39,981,(25 
36,048,133 
3,933,492 

93,451,248 

82,319,495 
43,612,607 

1.733.628 
5,012,729 

730,580 
20,401,700 
10,828,251 

177,323,833 
55,439,145 
2,405,268 

44,473,067 
1,280,979 
1,410,669 
5,860,162 

45,«2,25( 
24,959,837 
9,316,484 
7,789,625 
3,396,304 

2,040,7(8,$50 
483,289,113 

1,179,080 
6,156,879 


